## SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATI ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit to municipal clark

AT-104 (R. 4-09)

Submit to municipal derk.	
All corporations/organizations or limited liability companies applying for a license to sell fermented riquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment of the corporation/organization or members/managers of a limited liability company and the record official.  Town  To the governing body of:  Village of La Crosse County of	But Hingt be signed by the office (a)
City	
Shopko Stores Oper	rating Co., LLC
The undersigned duly authorized officer(s)/members/managers of	ganization or limited liability company)
a corporation/organization or limited liability company making application for an alcohol beverage lice	nse for a premises known as
Shooko Store 020	
	11001
located at 2400 Rose St. La Crosse, W1 54	1001
appoints Brian Khobloch (see descripted graph)	
W4993 Khobloch Rd. La Crosse, W	54601
(home address of appointed agent)	1 full hardware relation
to act for the corporation/organization/limited liability company with full authority and control of the pi to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or reque organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other	
Yes No If so, indicate the corporate name(s)/limited liability company(ies) and munic	cipality(ies).
Is applicant agent subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course?   How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in	n Wisconsin? 47 CRAS
Place of residence last year 1/14993 Knobloch Rd. Ca Cross	se, wi 31001
For: Shopko Stores Operating Co., LLC	ompany)
and and the country	
(signature of Onice//Member/Manager)	
And: (highature of Officer/Member/Menager)	
ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT	00°01 :μπουνγ μυθωλες
1, Brian D Khobloch , hereby acco	1961 - SHOPKO STORES OPERATING CO
corporation/organization/limited liability company and assume full responsibility for the conduct	woloallobastelastestesiavolavolavolavolavolavolavolavolavolavol
beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company.	3eneral Billing - 139304 - 2016
Be D Knobles 5-27-2016 (signature of agent) 5-27-2016 (M4993 Khobloch Road, La Chosse, WI 54601	Agent's age M I 且O 人口
W4993 Khobloch Road La Crosse, WI 54601	Date of birth
APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official)	
I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowl the character, record and reputation are satisfactory and I have no objection to the agent appoint	edge, with the available Information, ed.
Approved on by Title	(town chair, village president, police chief)
Approved on	
AT 104 (P) 4.00\	Wisconsin Department of Revenue